R07DS0332EJ0301  Rev.3.01  Page 1 of 8
May. 10, 2019
 Data Sheet
CR5AS-12A
600V - 5A - Thyristor
Medium Power Use
Features
• IT (AV) : 5 A

R07DS0332EJ0301  Rev.3.01  Page 8 of 8
May. 10, 2019
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Package Packing Note4 Quantity Remark IGT
 Note3
CR5AS-12A-T13#B01 MP-3A Embossed tape 3000 pcs.  1-100 A
CR5AS-12A-T13#C04 MP-3A Embossed tape 3000 pcs.  20-50 A
CR5AS-12A-T13#C05 MP-3A Embossed tape 3000 pcs.  20-100 A
CR5AS-12A#B01 MP-3A Tube 75 pcs. Tube packing is to be abolished. 1-100 A
CR5AS-12A#C04 MP-3A Tube 75 pcs. Tube packing is to be abolished. 20-50 A
CR5AS-12A#C05 MP-3A Tube 75 pcs. Tube packing is to be abolished. 20-100 A
CR5AS-12A-A1#B00 DPAK(L)-(3) Tube 80 pcs.  1-100 A
CR5AS-12A-BA1#B00 DPAK(L)-(3) Tube 80 pcs.  20-50 A
CR5AS-12A-EA1#B00 DPAK(L)-(3) Tube 80 pcs.  20-100 A
Note: 4. Please confirm the specification about the shipping in detail.
Refer to "http://www.renesas.com/" for the latest and detailed information.
Renesas Electronics Corporation